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International Beauty Education Center
Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$$

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$976.00

$358.00

$104.00

$1,438.00 $2,227.00

$208.00

$252.00

$1,767.00

Esthetics $12,410 Eff. 4/2020

800

25

Weeks

900

28

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$624.00

Total

$0.00

$50.00

 3/4 Time 

$100.00

$1,110.00

$100.00

$1,110.00

$7,808.00 $8,784.00

$2,864.00 $3,222.00

$832.00 $936.00

$0.00 $0.00

$50.00 $50.00

$100.00

$1,110.00

$5,856.00

$2,148.00

$21,088.00 $23,964.00 $25,402.00 $0.00

$11,200.00 $11,200.00

 Full Time 
6 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
8 Months 9 Months$

$0.00 $0.00

$11,200.00

$100.00

$1,110.00

$0.00

$88.00

$10,602.00

$1,512.00

$1,248.00 $1,664.00 $1,872.00

$2,268.00$2,016.00

$14,136.00 $15,903.00

$88.00$88.00

$1,110.00 $1,110.00

$100.00$100.00

$11,200.00

$25,860.00 $30,314.00 $32,541.00

$11,200.00

$11,200.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
9 Months8 Months6 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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