International Beauty Education Center Award Year 2021 Localized COA Budget

Program Name: Esthetics \$12,410 Eff. 4/2020					
Total Hours: 800			Academic Year Length: 900		
Total: 25		Weeks In Academic Year: 28			
Period: Weeks					
Survey Items Per Month					
	Living With Parents 0 Dependents All Others				
	Room And Board:		6976.00	\$1,767.00	
			S358.00	\$252.00	
	Transpor		5104.00	\$208.00	
			,438.00	\$2,227.00	
			,438.00	φΖ,ΖΖΤ.00	
Living With Parents 0 Dependents					
	Full Time	3/4 Time		< Half	
	6 Months	8 Months			
Tuition:	\$11,200.00		\$11,200.00		
Fees:	\$100.00	\$100.00	-		
Books / Supplies:	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00	. ,		
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Loan Fees:	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00		
Allowance:		¢7 000 00	¢0.704.00		
Room And Board:	\$5,856.00	\$7,808.00			
Personal:	\$2,148.00 \$624.00	\$2,864.00 \$832.00			
Transportation:		-			
Total	\$21,088.00	\$23,964.00	\$25,402.00	\$0.00	
All Others					
All Others	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	
Tuition:	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00		
Fees:	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
Books / Supplies:	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00		
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Loan Fees:	\$88.00	\$88.00	\$88.00		
Allowance:					
Room And Board:	\$10,602.00	\$14,136.00	\$15,903.00		

Personal:

Transportation:

\$1,512.00

\$1,248.00

Total \$25,860.00

\$2,268.00

\$1,872.00

\$0.00

\$2,016.00

\$1,664.00

\$30,314.00 \$32,541.00